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DGHS Pro
1 Oliver Endla 100 90 70 100 80 50 370
2 Edgar Mengel 80 100 90 70 90 360
3 Randar Rebane 90 100 40 60 100 60 350
4 Martin Jarovikov 60 60 70 90 30 280
4 Robert Hansson 40 80 80 50 70 40 280
6 Andreo Anderson 90 80 170
7 Kalmer Eichfus 60 80 20 160
8 Martin Kiver 70 70 140
9 Margus Saareluht 100 100
10 Janar Jürissaar 70 70
11 Erki Marksoo 60 60
12 Ragnar Ein 50 50

DGHS peaaegu PRO
1 Ardo Säde 90 100 100 80 100 90 390
2 Mikk 平 Ulm 80 80 100 80 100 360
3 Andre Neerut 50 70 80 10 70 20 270
4 Taavi Tõnissaar 80 80 100 260
5 Joonas Paloson 90 60 30 50 50 250
5 Timo Säde 100 90 60 250
7 Kimmo Känd 100 60 160
8 Priit Lilleorg 50 70 120
8 Hannes Karro 60 60 120
10 Kuido Lepiste 90 90
11 Tarvo Press 70 70
11 Ants Amberg 70 70
13 Silver Tooming 60 60
13 Hardi Märtsin 30 30 60
15 Ats Nõmm 30 20 50
15 Sten Press 50 50
15 Ando Pekkonen 50 50
15 Madis Meerits 50 50
15 Siim Evert 10 0 40 50
20 Siim Pabunen 40 40
20 Ardo Sepp 40 40
22 Siim Arumäe 30 30
22 Meelis Mändla 30 30
24 Roger Saaliste 20 20
24 nils etti 20 20
24 Marek Tänav 20 0 20
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 DGHS Pro       

1 Oliver Endla 53 55 80 61 66 85 400

2 Randar Rebane 59 54 87 67 61 84 412

3 Robert Hansson 66 58 79 69 68 88 428

4 Edgar Mengel 60 74 64 68 80 346

5 Martin Jarovikov 62 81 66 64 90 363

6 Kalmer Eichfus 81 65 96 242

7 Martin Kiver 62 82 144

8 Andreo Anderson 76 81 157

9 Margus Saareluht 74 74

10 Janar Jürissaar 61 61

11 Ragnar Ein 64 64

12 Erki Marksoo 72 72

 DGHS peaaegu PRO       

1 Ardo Säde 66 60 82 66 67 86 427

2 Andre Neerut 74 67 85 74 71 104 475

3 Mikk 平 Ulm 67 63 82 70 77 359

4 Joonas Paloson 61 88 71 77 93 390

5 Timo Säde 63 64 91 218

6 Taavi Tõnissaar 67 85 67 219

7 Siim Evert 104 75 79 258

8 Priit Lilleorg 70 87 157

9 Kimmo Känd 62 76 138

10 Hannes Karro 68 88 156

11 Hardi Märtsin 71 103 174

12 Ats Nõmm 79 87 166

13 Marek Tänav 102 89 191

14 Kuido Lepiste 86 86

15 Ants Amberg 68 68

15 Tarvo Press 68 68

17 Sten Press 70 70

18 Madis Meerits 69 69

19 Ardo Sepp 97 97

20 Silver Tooming 72 72
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21 Ando Pekkonen 74 74

22 nils etti 104 104

23 Siim Pabunen 93 93

24 Siim Arumäe 85 85

25 Roger Saaliste 82 82

26 Meelis Mändla 96 96
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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